Showjumping Waitemata Grand Prix Jumping
AT WOODHILL SANDS 30-31 MARCH 2019

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair
249 Foster Road

Stabling List by

RD1 Kumeu 0891 P
sjwaitemata@gmail.com \ SHUW JUMP'NG M
D21722448 \\ 4 WAITEMATA
BBL B Block
ABL A Block
CEN Central Yards
CBL C Block
CYD Covered Yards
Please note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
All stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.
DO NOT take any yard that is not assigned to you as below!
STABLING Allocations Carey, jae CBL1S
Carey, jae CBL17
Agent, Courtney BBL28 Chamberlain, Kaz CBL13
Balfour, Cindy ABL6 Chamberlain, Kaz CBL14
Beal, Glen CYD11 Chamberlin, Leanne ABL88
Beal, Glen CYD12 Clark, Jeremy CENY
Beal, Glen CYD13 Clark, Jeremy CENS8
Beal, Glen CyD14 Crous, Colleen CEN47
Bentall, Rachael CYD4 Dickson, Rosanna ABL12
Ber.ltall, Rachael CYD5 Dickson, Rosanna ABL13
Bla!r , Em_ma CBL3 Fawcett-McNaughton, Catherine BBL4
Bla!r, LOU!SG CBL1 Ferris, Deborah CEN9
Blair, Louise CBL2 Finlayson, Devon ABL1
Bouzaid, Georgia CYD26 Finlayson, Devon ABL2
Bridgeman, Shelley BBL10 Forsythe, Carol CBL30
bridle, heather CEN46 Forsythe, Carol CBL31
brosnan, jessica CYD27 Forsythe, Carol CBL32
brosnan, jessica CYD28 Forsythe, Carol CBL33
Brown, Emily CEN4 Forsythe, Carol CBL34
Bult, Maddy CEN1 Forsythe, Carol CBL35
Bult, Maddy CEN2 Fourie, Philippa BBL7
Bult, Maddy CEN3 Fourie, Philippa BBL8
Burmester, Jane CYD2 Gilmore, Alana CEN42
Burmester, Jane CYb3 Gilmore, Louise ABL30
Burton, Sue CEN11 Gravatt, Amy CEN21
Burton, Sue CENI12 Gravatt, Amy CEN22
Burton, Sue CEN13 Gravatt, Amy CEN23
Burton, Sue CEN14 Hawkins, Natalie BBL41
Burton, Sue CEN15
Page 1 of 2

.ﬂ—
Main Events rpt637-4.2.7 Licensed: Showjumping Waitemata

28-Mar-19 07:58:52 pm



Hawthorn, Bridget
Hemmings, Jenny
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hickson, Hilary
Hickson, Hilary
Jackson , Rochelle
Jackson , Rochelle
Jackson , Rochelle
Jameson, Nicola
Jameson, Nicola
Jameson, Nicola
Jones, Leonie
Kempster, Charles
Kempster, Charles
Kewish, Andrea
Klijn, Jannette
Klijn, Jannette
Klijn, Jannette
Lawrie, Georgia
Leggott, Dagny-Brad
Leggott, Dagny-Brad
Lelean, Rachael
Leonard, Kristine
Livingstone, Lucy
Livingstone, Lucy
Ludbrook, Andrew
Magill, Greer
Manktelow, Donna
Marshall, Danika
Marshall, Danika
Matthews, Sam
Matthews, Sam
Matthews, Sam
Matthews, Sam
Matthews, Sam
McCambridge, Kylee
Monkley, Grier
Moore, Amy
Moore, Amy
Moorghen, Miranda
Mussen, Paula
Peters, Sam
Peters, Sam

CBL5
BBL27
CEN33
CEN34
CENS35
CEN36
CEN37
CEN38
CEN39
CEN40
CEN41
CEN45
BBL32
BBL33
CYD7
CYD8
CYD9
BBL38
BBL39
BBL40
CBL18
CENS
CENG
BBL5
BBL13
BBL14
BBL15
CYD1
ABL28
ABL29
CEN17
BBL6
ABL25
ABL26
BBL9
ABL27
CYD6
ABL5
CEN16
CBL10
CBL6
CBL7
CBLS8
CBL9
CyD21
BBL31
ABL23
ABL24
CEN43
CYD10
CBL27
CBL28

Peters, Sam
Peters, Sam
Peters, Sam
Peters, Sam
Phillips, Lorraine
Phillips, Lorraine
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
Pringle, Angie
Pringle, Angie
Pringle, Angie
Quarrie, Liz
Sheehan, Sheree
Shore, Nicky
Shore, Nicky
Slater-Bosley, Dawn
sommerville, janice
sommerville, janice
Stanaway, Danielle
Stanaway, Danielle
Stirling, Sav
Stirling, Sav
Stirling, Sav
Tarrant, Jessica
Taylor , Chrissy
Taylor, Fiona
Taylor, Kiani
Topper, Freya
Topper, Freya
Topper, Freya

van Buuren, Jacqui

Van der Sande , Annmarie

Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
Weatherley, Nicole
Weaver, Fleur
Wells, Carol
Williams, Aleisha
Wood, Juliet
Wood, Juliet
Wood, Kate
Wood, Kate
Wooldridge, Joanne
Woolley, Briar
Woolley, Briar

CBL29
CYD15
CYD16
CYD17
CBL11
CBL12
CEN18
CEN19
CEN20
BBL1
BBL2
BBL3
ABL20
CYD20
CYD24
CYD25
ABL89
CYD22
CYD23
ABL21
ABL22
ABL15
ABL16
ABL17
ABL11
BBL30
BBL37
BBL36
CEN30
CEN31
CEN32
CEN28
BBL29
BBL16
BBL17
BBL18
CYD18
CYD19
CBL36
CEN10
ABL3
CEN29
CEN24
CEN25
CENZ26
CEN27
CBL37
CBL19
CBL20
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